CASES TO BE CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON AUGUST 27, 2015

Licensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

LC-2013-108
LC-2014-045
LC-2014-084
LC-2015-012
LC-2015-025
LC-2015-049
LC-2015-050
LC-2015-064
LC-2015-065
LC-2015-066
LC-2015-067
LC-2015-069
LC-2015-074
LC-2015-075
LC-2015-077
LC-2015-079
LC-2015-080

LC-2015-083(c)

LC-2015-086
LC-2015-087
LC-2015-088
LC-2015-094
LC-2015-096
LC-2015-098
LC-2015-099
LC-2015-101
LC-2015-104

Unlicensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

UC-2014-062
UC-2015-006

Name

Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement

Name
Floyd D. Ramsey, Jr.
Tony Parker

Company
Danny Ramsey Construction
Parker's U-Name-It



